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PUBLICATION DATES FOR THE 1991 MONTHLY M3 SURVEY
MANUFACTURERS' SHIPMENTS, INVENTORIES, AND ORDERS
Advance Report Regqular Report
Report ‘ Release Dates Release Dates
Covering {8:30 a.m. release timej (10:00 a.m. release time)
December 1990 Tues,, Jan. 29 Tues., Feb 5
January 1991 Tues., Feb. 26 Tues., Mar. §
February Tues., Mar. 26 Tues., Apr. 2
March Tues., Apr. 23 Tues.,‘Apr. 30
April Thurs., May 23 Fri., May 31
May Tues., June 25 Tues., July 2
June 4 Wed., July 24 Wed., July 31
July Fri., Aug. 23 Fri., Aug. 30
August Wed., Sept. 25 Thurs., Oct. 3
September Thurs., Oct. 24 Thurs., Oct. 31
October Wed., Nov. 27 Thurs., Dec. 5
November Tues., Dec. 24 Fri., Jan. 3, 1992

December Tues., Jan. 28, 1992 Tues., Feb. 4, 1992




